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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch: 11.10mm, #6-32, 600V, 20/45A
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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection

Single Row
11.10
Black(default)
Screw connection
Without
0.8X1.2
1.5~1.6

Single Row

PBT

Illa

VO
Copper Alloy

Tinned
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Delight Through Connections
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32
800
800
500

0.34
0.34

25
2.5
#6-32
1.0x5.5
PH2

0.8

7~8

600
20 Str /45 Sol
600
20 Str/45 Sol
22/10
12/8
22/10
12/8

YES

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

58 LIBRE (°C) 130
BETIBRE (°C) -40
ULINIEZ

425 EBA (AWG) 22~8
e EBA (V) 600
FEBFBA (A) 20 Str /45 Sol
#2SBECH (AWG) 22~8
e ECA (V) 600

EMEERMCA (A)

20 Str/45 Sol

CULIANIES#
£ ZSEEBA (AWG) 22~8
TMEEEEBZA (V) 600
ZNEERRBA (A) 20 Str /45 Sol
L ZSBECH (AWG) 22~8
BEBECAH (V) 600
ZNEERMRCAH (A) 20 Str/45 Sol
VDEIANIES#
£ Z2SEE (mm3) 0.34~4
ZNEER (A) 32
E
11.1xP+ 2.7 , o
11.1x(P-1) ‘ 18.00 218 11.10 690] :}’i
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